Accounting Year

2022 Total

2023 Total

2024 Total
Grand Total

2022

2023

2024

Account Description

Cellular Communication Srvcs
IT Consultant Services Hourly
IT Data Services

IT Hardware Maint & Support

IT Software Maint & Support

Loc/Long Distance Telecomm Sv
Non-Controllable Property

Pass thru Grant Non-State
Training Costs Non-Employees

Cellular Communication Srvcs
IT Consultant Services Hourly

IT Data Services
IT Hardware Maint & Support
IT Software Maint & Support

IT Supplies

Loc/Long Distance Telecomm Sv
Management Consultant Services
Pass thru Grant Non-State

IT Consultant Services Hourly

IT Hardware Maint & Support
IT Software Maint & Support
Loc/Long Distance Telecomm Sv
Software as a Service



State Fiscal Year runs July 1 - June 30

Vendor

VERIZON WIRELESS

COVENDIS

UNIVERSITY OF CONNECTICUT

EPLUS TECHNOLOGY INC

IVS LLC

AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE
CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION
FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS OF CONNECTICUT
EPLUS TECHNOLOGY INC

Grants to Towns

UNIVERSITY OF CONNECTICUT

VERIZON WIRELESS

COVENDIS

PCC TECHNOLOGY INC DBA CIVIX

UNIVERSITY OF CONNECTICUT

IVS LLC

AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE
MILITARY DEPARTMENT

UCONN HEALTH CENTER

ADVANCED OFFICE SYSTEMS

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS OF CONNECTICUT
COVENDIS

Grants to Towns

COVENDIS

GCR INC DBA CIVIX

PCC TECHNOLOGY INC DBA CIVIX

IVS LLC

AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE
FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS OF CONNECTICUT
DELL MARKETING LP

Amount
131.81
59,325.44
362,998.50
85.00
608,400.00
6,096.63
11,212.91
112,055.45
40,975.00
1,000.00
200,000.00
1,402,280.74
79.29
160,757.68
337,271.50
131,499.25
277,500.00
4,157.50
200,000.00
560,000.00
6,914.00
55,724.68
34,960.00
1,010,356.91
2,779,220.81
266,431.21
0.00
30,250.00
0.00
5,278.87
60,784.67
494.24
363,238.99
4,544,740.54



Discription

Cell Phone

TotalVote Project Management Sean Zier / BRS Project
MoOuU

Town Connections Hardware DSL to Fiber Upgrade
Ballot Marking

Identity lookups through DMV

BRS

Town Connections

Town Connections Hardware DSL to Fiber Upgrade

ROV Training Uconn CITI

Cell Phone

Online AB Project / Sean Zier / Steve Mason
CVRS Maintenance and EMS Maintenance and Hosting
MOuU

Ballot Marking

Identity lookups through DMV

Town Cyber Audits

Uconn MOU

PC Hardware

Town Conections

TotalVote Project Management Sean Zier

TotalVote Project Management Sean Zier / Steve Mason
CVRS Maintenance and EMS Maintenance and Hosting
Identity lookups through DMV

Town Connections
PC Hardware



