

Accounting Year	Account Description
2022	Cellular Communication Svcs IT Consultant Services Hourly IT Data Services IT Hardware Maint & Support  IT Software Maint & Support  Loc/Long Distance Telecomm Sv Non-Controllable Property Pass thru Grant Non-State Training Costs Non-Employees
<b>2022 Total</b>	
2023	Cellular Communication Svcs IT Consultant Services Hourly  IT Data Services IT Hardware Maint & Support IT Software Maint & Support  IT Supplies Loc/Long Distance Telecomm Sv Management Consultant Services Pass thru Grant Non-State
<b>2023 Total</b>	
2024	IT Consultant Services Hourly  IT Hardware Maint & Support IT Software Maint & Support Loc/Long Distance Telecomm Sv Software as a Service
<b>2024 Total</b>	
<b>Grand Total</b>	

State Fiscal Year runs July 1 - June 30

Vendor	Amount
VERIZON WIRELESS	131.81
COVENDIS	59,325.44
UNIVERSITY OF CONNECTICUT	362,998.50
EPLUS TECHNOLOGY INC	85.00
IVS LLC	608,400.00
AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE	6,096.63
CARASOFT TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	11,212.91
FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS OF CONNECTICUT	112,055.45
EPLUS TECHNOLOGY INC	40,975.00
Grants to Towns	1,000.00
UNIVERSITY OF CONNECTICUT	200,000.00
	<b>1,402,280.74</b>
VERIZON WIRELESS	79.29
COVENDIS	160,757.68
PCC TECHNOLOGY INC DBA CIVIX	337,271.50
UNIVERSITY OF CONNECTICUT	131,499.25
IVS LLC	277,500.00
AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE	4,157.50
MILITARY DEPARTMENT	200,000.00
UCONN HEALTH CENTER	560,000.00
ADVANCED OFFICE SYSTEMS	6,914.00
FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS OF CONNECTICUT	55,724.68
COVENDIS	34,960.00
Grants to Towns	1,010,356.91
	<b>2,779,220.81</b>
COVENDIS	266,431.21
GCR INC DBA CIVIX	0.00
PCC TECHNOLOGY INC DBA CIVIX	30,250.00
IVS LLC	0.00
AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE	5,278.87
FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS OF CONNECTICUT	60,784.67
DELL MARKETING LP	494.24
	<b>363,238.99</b>
	<b>4,544,740.54</b>

  
**Discription**

Cell Phone

TotalVote Project Management Sean Zier / BRS Project  
MOU

Town Connections Hardware DSL to Fiber Upgrade

Ballot Marking

Identity lookups through DMV

BRS

Town Connections

Town Connections Hardware DSL to Fiber Upgrade

ROV Training Uconn CITI

Cell Phone

Online AB Project / Sean Zier / Steve Mason

CVRS Maintenance and EMS Maintenance and Hosting  
MOU

Ballot Marking

Identity lookups through DMV

Town Cyber Audits

Uconn MOU

PC Hardware

Town Conections

TotalVote Project Management Sean Zier

TotalVote Project Management Sean Zier / Steve Mason

CVRS Maintenance and EMS Maintenance and Hosting

Identity lookups through DMV

Town Connections

PC Hardware